
Monday May 12  Tuesday May 13 Wednesday May 14 Thursday May 15 Friday May 16 Saturday May 17 Sunday May 18

09:00 - 10:30 Martin M. Fejer Martin M. Fejer Tobias Gehring Tobias Gehring

Davide Grassani 
(CSEM 45')

Gilles Feugnet 
(THALES 45')

10:30 - 10:45

10:45 - 12:15 Katia Gallo Katia Gallo Aaron Danner Aaron Danner

Hyperlight Corp  (20') 
Discussions :

- Wikipedia LNOI
- Webpage (LNOI 

ressources, 
groups, job offers) 

16:00 - 17:30 LUCEDA (20') + 
hands-on training

Nadège Courjal
Mathieu Chauvet

Ya Cheng Rachel Grange

17:30 - 17:45

17:45 - 19:15
LUCEDA hands-on 

training
Posters

Nadège Courjal
Mathieu Chauvet

Ya Cheng

19:30 - 20:30

20:45 -
Welcoming

by the organizers

Monday May 19  Tuesday May 20 Wednesday May 21 Thursday May 22 Friday May 23 Saturday May 17 Sunday May 18

09:00 - 10:30 Marko Loncar Marko Loncar
Christine

Silberhorne
Bart Kuyken

Conclusion
Departure

10:30 - 10:45

10:45 - 12:15 Amir Safavi Amir Safavi
Christine

Silberhorne
Bart Kuyken

16:00 - 17:30 Arnan Mitchell
Tobias

Kippenberg
Cristina

Benea-Chelmus
Cristina

Benea-Chelmus

17:30 - 17:45

17:45 - 19:15 Posters
Tobias

Kippenberg
Francesco

Lenzini
Francesco

Lenzini

19:30

Break 

12:30 - 16:00

12:30 - 16:00

Posters

Free time / discussions

Program - Niobate 2025   -  WEEK 1

Arrival from 15:00

Dinner

Lunch

Posters

Break 

Break 

Program - Niobate 2025   -  WEEK 2

Dinner

Break 

Lunch

Free time / discussions


